
 
 

Ashland County Community Academy School Schedule 
December 7, 2020-December 18, 2020 
State End of Course Exams Testing  

 

 
 

 

Date/Time Test School 
Schedule 

 Periods 

Friday, Dec 4, 2020/ 8:15- 11:15 am  Biology 2-Hour Delay  Students not testing arrive by 
11:15 

5th-8th 

Monday, Dec 7, 2020/ 8:15-11:00 am ELA I REMOTE 
LEARNING 

Students not testing are to 
engage in remote learning at 
home 

---------- 

Tuesday, Dec 8, 2020/ 8:15-11:00 am ELA II REMOTE 
LEARNING 

Students not testing are to 
engage in remote learning at 
home 

----------- 

Wednesday, Dec 9, 2020/ 8:15-11:30 am Algebra I 2-Hour Delay 
(11:00 am) 

Students not testing arrive by 
11:15 

1st-4th  

Thursday, Dec 10, 2020/ 8:15-11:30 am US History 2-Hour Delay 
(11:00 am) 

Students not testing arrive by 
11:15 

5th-8th  

Friday, Dec 11, 2020/ 8:15-11:30 am  Make-Up 
Exams 

REG. 
SCHOOL 
DAY 

ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE by 
8:10 

1st-8th 

Monday, Dec 14, 2020/8:15-11:30 am Geometry REG. 
SCHOOL 
DAY 

ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE by 
8:10 

1st-8th 

Tuesday, Dec 15, 2020/8:15-11:30 am Government REG. 
SCHOOL 
DAY 

ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE by 
8:10 

1st-8th  

Wednesday, Dec 16, 2020/ 8:15-11:30 am Government 
(Online 
Students) 

REG. 
SCHOOL 
DAY 

ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE by 
8:10 

1st-8th  

Thursday, Dec 17, 2020/ 8:15-2:30 pm Algebra I  
(Online 
Students) 

REMOTE 
LEARNING 

Students not testing are to 
engage in remote learning at 
home 

----------- 

Friday, Dec 18, 2020/ 8:15-2:30 pm Geometry 
(Online 
Students) 

REMOTE 
LEARNING 

Students not testing are to 
engage in remote learning at 
home 

----------- 

January 4th-7th, 2021/ 8:15-2:30 pm Make-Up 
Exams 

REG. 
SCHOOL 
DAYS 

ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE by 
8:10 

1st-8th  


